
Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Certificate Course in Solar Panel installation 2021722 

Course coordinator: Mrs. Riya Sharma 

Sr.No Class 
I B.Sc. I 
2 B.Sc. I 
3 B.Sc. I 
4 B.Sc. I 
5 B.Sc. I 
6 B.Sc. I 
7 B.Sc. I 
8 B.Sc. I 
9 B.Sc. I 
10 B.Sc,I 
11 B.Sc. I 
12 B.Sc. I 

. 13 B.Sc. I 
14 B.Sc.·I 
15 B.Sc. I 
16 B.Sc. I 
17 B.Sc. I 
18 B.Sc. I 
19 B.Sc. I 
20 B.Sc. I 

C/o.t_'~ 
Co~i;ator, IQAC 

Roll No 
9411 
9415 
9418 
9420 
9421 
9422 
9423 
9434 
9425 
9426 
9427 
9428 
9429 
9432 
9433 
9434 
9435 
9436 
9438 
9440 

• Sh. L.N. Hirdu College, Rohtak 

Name 
Vinay 
Luck ender 
Deepti 
SanuKumar 
Ritesh 
Rashi 
Anshu 
Yogita 
Ansh 
Sahli 
Aman 
Akash 
Muskan 
Lalit 
Mayank 
Kuldeep 
Deepanshu 
Mamta 
Uttam 
Dushyant 

;I 



SH. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Award List (including Internal Assessment & Final Theory Examination) with Grades of 

successful students regarding Online Certificate Course ofSolar panel installation Course 
Coordinator: Mrs. Riya Sharma Session: 2021-22 
S.No. Name . Roll.No. Class Theory Practical Total Grade 

marks{60) marks(40) 
1 Deepanshu 9435 49 34 83 A_ 

B.Sc. I 

2 Aman Kumar 9427 B.Sc.1 51 36 87 A 
3 Deepti 9418 B.Sc.1 53 35 88 A 
4 Sahil 9415 B.Sc. 3 39 32 71 A 
5 Ritesh 9421 8.Sc.1 49 39 88 A 
6 Mayank 9433 B.Sc.1 41 35 76 A 
7 Muskan 9429 B.Sc.1 53 38 91 A 
8 Vinay 9411 B.Sc.1 47 36 83 A 
9 Kuldeep 9434 ··s.sc.1 49 38 87 A 
10 Dushyant 9440 B.Sc. 2 39 32 71 A 
11 Sanu Kumar 9420 B.Sc.1 49 37 86 A 

12 Luckender 9415 B.Sc.1 45 36 81 A 

13 Rashi 9422 B.Sc. 3 45 34 79 A 
14 Yogita 

. 9423 B.Sc. l 39 35 74 A 

15 Ansh 9425 B.Sc.1 53 38 91 A 

16 Aakash 9428 B.Sc.1 45 32 77 A 

17 Mamta 9436 B.Sc.1 27 32 59 B 

Coordin:it01, lQ~\C 
Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 


